
Effective Date First Name Last Name
Highest 

Certification 
Level

Phone Number Email Mailing Address

05.22.2017 William Baker WST-2 (505) 280-9389 Bill@nm-h2o.com P.O. Box 92243, 
Albuquerque, NM 87199

05.22.2017 Tony Quintana WST-2 (505) 316-2048 Anthony.Quintana7x@gmail.com 2987 Corte De Espuelas, 
Santa Fe, NM 87505

05.22.2017 Loren Allen WST-2 (505) 690-2002 Loren@AllenEnvironmental.com 23 Arroyo Viejo Road, 
Santa Fe, NM 87508

06.09.2017 Vincent Ramirez WST-2 (505) 288-5206 VERamirez09@gmail.com 10728 Tourmaline Dr. NW, 
Albuquerque, NM 87114  

06.09.2017 Suzette Houston WST-1 (505) 410-9438 SueHouston147@gmail.com 12644 Indian Pl. NE, 
Albuquerque, NM 87112

06.16.2017 Teresa Brevik WS-4/WW-4 (970) 749-9674 TABrevik@live.com 58 Road 5217, Farmington, 
NM 87401

06.16.2017 Lonnie Garcia WS-2/SWW (505) 933-3452 GarciaLonnie86@gmail.com 58 Road 5217, Farmington, 
NM 87401

06.16.2017 Gary Sanchez WS-1/WW-1
(505) 426-4981, 
(505) 426-6084 Wagonmound.Utilities1@gmail.com P.O. Box 1102, Mora, NM 

87732

06.23.2017 John Fitzgerald WS-4 (505) 220-6269 cafitz2004@msn.com P.O. Box 21062, 
Albuquerque, NM 87154

07.28.2017 Jesse Cole WS-4/WW-4 (575) 740-4157 jezzys@yahoo.com 507 Corona, Truth or 
Consequences, NM 87901

1.30.2018 Joe Jarvis WS-4/WW-2 (575) 973-7389 joeyjarvis23@gmail.com 102 Corral St., Ruidoso 
Downs, NM 88346

8.3.2018 William Duran WS-4 (505) 315-2876 WDuran75@yahoo.com 8519 Clarks Fork Rd. NW, 
Albuquerque NM 87120

11.21.2018 Scott Frost WS-2 (505) 579-4174 NMh2ocompliance@gmail.com P.O. Box 515, Dixon, NM, 
87527

9.11.2019 Alejandro Salas WS-2/WW-2 (575) 932-8356 ASalas48@gmail.com 6010 Payan Rd., Las 
Cruces, NM 88012

Water Samplers for Contract
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